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https://gwdoc.icrr.u-tokyo.ac.jp/cgi-bin/private/DocDB/ShowDocument?docid=6086
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https://dcc.ligo.org/LIGO-T1500293
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Arm length [km]
Mirror mass [kg]
Mirror material
Mirror temp [K]

Sus fiber
Fiber type

Input power [W]
Arm power [KW]

Wavelength [nm]
Beam size [cm]

SQZ factor

F. C. length [m]

i FE

L]

7-

KAGRA
3
23
Sapphire
21
35cm Sap.
Fiber
78
400
1064
3.5/35
0
none

R R TR D ELER

AdVirgo
3
42
Silica
295
70cm SIO,
Fiber
125
700
1064
49/5.8
0
none

aLIGO
4
40
Silica
295
60cm SiO,
Fiber
125
710
1064
55/6.2
0
none

A+ Voyager
4 4
80 200
Silica Silicon
295 123
60cm SiIO,  60cm Si
Fiber Ribbon
125 140
1150 3000
1064 2000
55/6.2 5.8/6.2
6 8
16 300

LIGO parameters from LIGO-T1600119, AdVirgo parameters from JPCS 610, 01201 (2015)



https://dcc.ligo.org/LIGO-T1600119/public
http://iopscience.iop.org/1742-6596/610/1/012014
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https://journals.aps.org/prl/abstract/10.1103/PhysRevLett.116.131103
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https://journals.aps.org/prl/abstract/10.1103/PhysRevLett.118.221101
https://journals.aps.org/prl/supplemental/10.1103/PhysRevLett.118.221101/GW170104-Supplement.pdf
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